

- proof of Lemma 3.22: independent \rightarrow dependent (two occurrences)
- Theorem 3.5: “equivalent” \rightarrow “equivalent”
- Lemma 4.9 should state that 0 in U (instead of 0 in V)

- in the first direction of the proof of Theorem 5.1.6, the conclusion should be that x is in the orthogonal complement of $C(A^T)$, and not in $C(A^T)$ itself.
- summation index in Proposition 7.3.6 should be i instead of k .
- broken references after Proposition 7.3.16. and in the footnote of page 66
- some of the sums in Section 7.2.1 should go from 1 to m instead of 1 to n .